Organization Name
Friends of the Rappahannock
Fauquier Family Shelter Services Inc
Fauquier Habitat for Humanity
Goose Creek Association
Foothills Housing Corporation
Fauquier County Youth Orchestra
The Fauquier History Museum at the Old Jail
Rainbow Therapeutic Riding Center
Tumn the Mill Around Campaign
American Red Cross
Fauquier Community Coalition
The Arc of North Central VA
Warrenton Antiquarian Society
Friends of the Fauquier Library
Fauquier Community Child Care, Inc.
Fauquier FISH
Fauquier Education Farm
Kid Pan Alley

People Helping People of Fauquier County, Inc

NEXT GENERATION CHOICES FOUNDATION
Boys & Girls Club of Fauquier

Project Name Decision Date
Fauquier County Family Leaming Project

Enhanced Emergency Shelter Security System

A Brush with Kindness

2021-22 Watershed Heath and Conservation Awareness Programs

Emergency Home Repair

Project Guitar Ensemble

FHS Software Upgrade-Installing Past Perfect Online for public access to the Museum's archive
Helping Fauquier County People with Developmental Disabilities Transition from School to Work
Printing, Postage, and Promotion

Collecting, Testing and Distributing Lifesaving Blood to Benefit the Residents of Fauquier County
Wood Splitter for Fauquier Community Coalition

The Arc@Home

Weston Video Project

Friends of the Fauquier Library Story Walk

Bring the Arts to Summer Camp

Weekend Power Pack

Seedling Tables for our New Greenhouse

Songwriting with Children

Provide financial emergency assistance to Fauquier County residents

Scholarships for Health Care Providers who live or practice in Fauquier County

One Club Embracing Many Cultures

Amount Awarded
$3,000.00
$6,652.00

$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,900.00
$5,300.00
$3,500.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,260.00
$4,500.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,700.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00

$95,812.00



