Organization Name	Project Name	Decision Date	Amount Awarded
Friends of the Rappahannock	Fauquier County Family Learning Project		\$3,000.00
Fauquier Family Shelter Services Inc	Enhanced Emergency Shelter Security System		\$6,652.00
Fauquier Habitat for Humanity	A Brush with Kindness		\$10,000.00
Goose Creek Association	2021-22 Watershed Heath and Conservation Awareness Programs		\$1,500.00
Foothills Housing Corporation	Emergency Home Repair		\$2,500.00
Fauquier County Youth Orchestra	Project Guitar Ensemble		\$1,000.00
The Fauquier History Museum at the Old Jail	FHS Software Upgrade-Installing Past Perfect Online for public access to the Museum's archive		\$1,900.00
Rainbow Therapeutic Riding Center	Helping Fauquier County People with Developmental Disabilities Transition from School to Work		\$5,300.00
Turn the Mill Around Campaign	Printing, Postage, and Promotion		\$3,500.00
American Red Cross	Collecting, Testing and Distributing Lifesaving Blood to Benefit the Residents of Fauquier County		\$10,000.00
Fauquier Community Coalition	Wood Splitter for Fauquier Community Coalition		\$5,000.00
The Arc of North Central VA	The Arc@Home		\$7,260.00
Warrenton Antiquarian Society	Weston Video Project		\$4,500.00
Friends of the Fauquier Library	Friends of the Fauquier Library Story Walk		\$7,000.00
Fauquier Community Child Care, Inc.	Bring the Arts to Summer Camp		\$5,000.00
Fauquier FISH	Weekend Power Pack		\$5,000.00
Fauquier Education Farm	Seedling Tables for our New Greenhouse		\$4,700.00
Kid Pan Alley	Songwriting with Children		\$2,500.00
People Helping People of Fauquier County, Inc	Provide financial emergency assistance to Fauquier County residents		\$5,000.00
NEXT GENERATION CHOICES FOUNDATION	Scholarships for Health Care Providers who live or practice in Fauquier County		\$2,500.00
Boys & Girls Club of Fauquier	One Club Embracing Many Cultures		\$2,000.00

\$95,812.00